Ordinance 2024-40 Amendment 4 by Paul Kelly — Backup (Motion withdrawn)

Kelly

Amendment B

75%

5,872,500

1,957,500

466

3,771.46

(4,200.64)

1,757,500

(1,957,500)

4

50,000

200,000

Current Steininger Change
Amendment A

City Share % 50% 60%
City Share § 3,815,000 4 698,000 T83,000
Base Cost
FProperties 466 466
Per Property 787210 6,291.85 (1,680.26)
Subtotal 3,715,000 2,832,000 (783,000)
Bank Reinforcement
Properties 4 4
Per Property 50,000 50,000
Subtotal 200,000 200,000 -
Subtotal Property
OwRers 3,815,000 3,132,000 (783,000)
Grand Total 7,830,000 7,830,000 -

1,957,500

(1,957,500)

7,830,000




